POF 란(Plastic Optical Fiber)
광섬유의 코어 재료로 유리 대신 플라스틱을 사용한 광케이블. 기존의 유리 섬유
광케이블(GOF:Glass Optical Fiber)에 비하여 유연성이 뛰어나고, 코아 직경이 굵어 시공이 쉬울 뿐
아니라, 가격이 저렴하다. 특히 최근에 개발 상용화된 불소수지코어 지름의 플라스틱
광케이블(POF)은 100m 까지 10Gbps, 500m까지 2.5Gbps의 광대역 특성을 가지고 있어 방송과
통신의 통합이 예상되는 홈 네트워크나 댁내 통신망의 인프라 매체로서 기대되고 있다
Optical Fiber Cable
Zipcord 2.2mm Plastic Optical Fiber Cable

0 2013.04.15 First Issue
Rev. DATE DESCRIPTION Prepared by Checked by Approved by
Type designation :
      Plastic Optical fibers, PE inner jacket, PVC outer jacket
TMC CO., LTD.
   368-7, Gasan-ri, Ibjang-myeon, Chonan-city, ChungNam, 330-831 Korea
   TEL. : 82-41-589-6443,  FAX. : 82-41-589-6506   cklee@tmc-cable.com
Specification No. : TMCS1304-164
Rev.0
TMC Co., Ltd.                                     Page 2/4
1. SCOPE
This specification covers the requirements for plastic optical fiber cables in Communication (Audio), Optical
sensors or Lighting applications, etc.
2. CABLE TYPE
The specification covers the general construction requirements for POF cables.
The optical fiber shall be buffered with PE sheath (inner sheath). The colored outer sheath shall be
extruded over the inner sheath.
Table 1. Types of Cables
 Cable
 Designation
Cable
Type
Fiber
Type
Number
of Fibers
Inner
Sheath
Strength
Member
Outer
Sheath
Round
Duplex
ZIP
POF
(TORAY,
PGR-FB1000)
2C Polyethylene Aramid yarn
Polyvinyl
chloride
<Cable Cross-sectional Drawing>
Table 2. Diameter, Weight, Bending Radius and Temperature Range
Core/Cladding
Diameter
(㎛)
Inner Sheath
Diameter
(㎜)
Outer sheath
Diameter
(㎜)
Approx. Cable
Weight
(㎏/㎞)
Cable Bending
Radius
(㎜)
Temperature Range
 (℃)
980/1000 2.2±0.1 6.0±0.3 40 65 -20 ~ +75
Optical Fiber
Inner Sheath
Strength member
Outer sheath
Specification No. : TMCS1304-164
Rev.0
TMC Co., Ltd.                                     Page 3/4
4. CONSTRUCTION & IDENTIFICATION
4.1. OPTICAL FIBER
The optical fiber shall be a polymethyl methacrylate (PMMA) fiber that carries light along its length. It shall
be composed of core, cladding layer.